CHAG SAMEACH!

Thursday, April 2

Friday, April 3

Saturday, April 4

Sunday, April 5

Thursday, April 9

Friday, April 10

Saturday, April 11

Shomrei Torah Synagogue
Schedule of Passover Services

5775 - 2015

Evening

7:30am
Morning
Morning
6:00pm
6:59pm
Evening

9:00am
6:30pm
6:30pm

9:15am
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:04pm

9:15am
6:00pm

9:00am
10:30am
7:45pm
8:35pm

Search for Hametz

Special Service for the First Born
Complete Sale of Hametz

Burn Hametz

Shabbat Service

Candle Lighting

First Seder

Shabbat/1%" Day of Pesach Service
Evening Minyan
Second Seder/Community Seder

2" Day of Pesach Service
Evening Minyan

7™ Night of Pesach Service
Candle Lighting

7™ Day of Pesach Service
Shabbat Service

Shabbat/8™ Day of Pesach Service
YIZKOR Memorial Service

Evening Service to end the holiday
Havdallah



