CHAG SAMEACH!

Shomrei Torah Synagogue

Schedule of Passover Services

5775 - 2015

Thursday, April 2	Evening	Search for Hametz
Friday, April 3	7:30am Morning Morning 6:00pm 6:59pm Evening	Special Service for the First Born Complete Sale of Hametz Burn Hametz Shabbat Service Candle Lighting First Seder
Saturday, April 4	9:00am 6:30pm 6:30pm	Shabbat/1 st Day of Pesach Service Evening Minyan Second Seder/Community Seder
Sunday, April 5	9:15am 7:30pm	2 nd Day of Pesach Service Evening Minyan
Thursday, April 9	6:00pm 7:04pm	7 th Night of Pesach Service Candle Lighting
Friday, April 10	9:15am 6:00pm	7 th Day of Pesach Service Shabbat Service
Saturday, April 11	9:00am 10:30am 7:45pm 8:35pm	Shabbat/8 th Day of Pesach Service YIZKOR Memorial Service Evening Service to end the holiday Havdallah